SEASONS
O

f
SOUTHAMPTON

All Pricing by the pound unless otherwise indicated

OGS

Free Delivery* Place Your Order Today 631-283-3354

Fresh Seafood

Halibut $32.95
Organic Salmon $22.95
Swordfish $21.95
Atlantic Cod $19.95
Salmon $14.95
Yellow Fin Tuna $29.95
Striped Bass $34.95
Monk Fish $14.95
Red Snapper $24.95
Black Sea Bass $24.95
Choice NY Strip MKT
Prime Strip, Boneless MKT
Filet Mignon, Center Cut MKT
Skirt Steak, Peeled MKT
Choice Flank Steak MKT
Choice Hanger Steak MKT
Prime Boneless Ribeye MKT
Choice Boneless Ribeye MKT
Choice Steak T-bone MKT
Prime Steak T-bone MKT
Ground Beef 80/20 Blend MKT
Ground Short Rib / Brisket MKT

100% Wagyu Ground Beef

Staples

Milk % Gal

Eggs Large dz
Butter 1#

Half & Half
Broccoli

Onions White
Romaine Lettuce
Fresh Herbs
Peppers-Green

Inamre about our Full hine of Wine and Snirits

Fluke Filet $26.95
Little Neck Clams $9 Dz
Steamers $12.95
Mussels $4.50
W. Robin Oysters $20 Dz
Shrimp LG 26/30 $14.95
Shrimp Ex LG 16/20 $22.95
Shrimp colossal U-12 $30.95
Local Bay Scallops $34.95
Diver Sea Scallops $32.95
Fresh Meats
Black Label Chick Cutlet MKT
EVA's Cleaned Chix Cutlets MKT
Jumbo Split Party Wing MKT
3-4 Ib. Grade A Whole Chix MKT
3-4 Ib. All Nat Bell &Evan Chix MKT
Bone & Skinless Chix Thighs MKT
Crescent Duck Breast MKT
N Cntry Sliced Bacon $10.95
Nueske's Sliced Bacon $10.95
Genoa Salami $7.99
Nueske's Bratwurst $8.99
Kielbasa $8.49

Orange Juice
Asparagus #1
English Cucumber
Tomato’s

Carrots

Celery
Lemons/Limes
Potatoes-ldaho
Potatoes-Red

Flounder Filet

*Real* Tuna Salad

Gr Salmon Salad
Whitefish Salad
Lobster Salad

Shrimp Salad

Stuffed Clams (ea)
Fish Cakes (ea)

Lump Crab Cakes (ea)
Seared Tuna

Pork Baby Back Ribs
Pork Butt, Bone Out
Loin Pork C/C Bnls.

St. Louis Spareribs
Pork Tenderloin

Loin Pork, Bone InC/C

7 Bone Veal Rack, FR
Veal Rib Chop, C/C
Veal Rib Chop, E/C
Veal Loin Chop

Lamb Rack Frenched
16 0z. N.Z. Rack Lamb

S L] L]
PIrItS
Tanqueray Gin 750ml
Jack Daniels 750ml
Dewar’s 750ml

Capt. Morgan
Makers Mark 750ml
Johnnie Walker Red
Johnnie Walker Black
Patron Blanco 750ml
Titos Vodka 750ml

$21.95
$16.95
$14.95
$12.95
$54.95
$24.95

$2.00

$6.00

$7.95
$34.95

MKT
MKT
MKT
MKT
MKT
MKT

MKT
MKT
MKT
MKT

MKT
MKT

$34.95
$29.95
$39.95
$35.95
$42.95
$39.95
$45.95
$45.95
$29.95

Free Delivery* Place Your Order Today 631-283-3354



